
Membership 24
Life Members 293
New Members
Reinstated Members
Continuous Members
Totals (*Denotes estimated value)

State Goal
Needed to be 100%

New Life Members

J S D M DT DM DC
On Time 284 0 0 0 282 260 74 245 70 15 139 21 227 190 8 0 211 183 0 0 0
Late 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Review 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Missing 21 317 317 317 35 41 243 48 247 302 130 296 90 103 309 293 106 134 317 317 304

Loyalty Day
Victory over Europe
Memorial Day Women in Service
D Day Veterans Day 0 0 17
Flag Day Pearl Harbor Day 0 0 0
4th of July Vietnam Peace Accord 0 0 0
Korean Armistice USS Maine 0 0 0
Op. Iraqi Freedom Op. Desert Storm
Victory over Japan
Patriots Day
VFW Birthday As of:8

Buddy Poppy

175

Ordered

390,000

V
P
R

Districts
Post

600,000

*Total Value
Dollars
Hours

Youth

103
190872,728$           

475,252$           
# of Orders
Not Ordered

0

2

POST REQUIREMENT (REQUIRED BY VFW BY‐LAWS)

Ins. Election

Buddy Poppies

District Mtg

OBJECTIVE'S

DelegateIRS 990

POW/MIA Day
Op. Enduring Freedom

TeachVOD PP
$8,546VFW Foundation

$31,985

MAPAmer
Audits

Bond

State of the Organization

0
0
0

0
0
0

214
222
186
239
173
212

210,000

Needed
Goal303        

49,497   Projects
Community Service 

4,616                  

118
0

52,092  

78          
2,214    

9/16/20

Missing
Review
Late
On Time

Insp. VPRN/H B/P

13,284  

7

65,376  

15
$10,073Nat'l Home

Map

1780Total Reported
Somalia

35,578               

79.68%

New Legacy Life

89
108
135
177

Kosovo

0

C/S

14

24
Silver
Bronze

S/O

343

Gold
45

0


